Project No.: LS71200110 ARPA

Description: Outdoor Digital LED Signage

Bid Date: November 13, 2024

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

BID TABULATION

Page 1 of 1

FINAL BID RESULTS

Reviewed and Approved By:  #aul Buredle Dec 18,2024
I:\‘e:' Description Unit| Quantity E"gi"eerlsﬁg ftects Unit| ¢ ended Total Duncor, LL.C. Extended Total | Fluoresco Services LLC | Extengeaatal | Cr2¢® Sil_gi'é AfZONA | o nded Tatal Image360 Extended Total YESCOLLC Extended Total
1 |Acacia Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $91,007.83 $91,007.83] $107,525.99 $107,525.99 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $128,459.48 $128,459.48 $154,211.00 $154,211.00
2 |Agave Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $118,205.50 $118,205.50 $123,201.53 $123,201.53 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $128,493.77 $128,493.77 $180,235.00 $180,235.00
3 |Burton Barr Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $243,092.46 $243,002.46 $256,576.90 $256,576.90 $203,222.00 $203,222.00 $261,204.70 $261,204.70 $441,324.00 $441,324.00
4 |Century Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $91,016.40 $91,016.40) $116,233.75 $116,233.75 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $128,850.77 $128,850.77 $159,417.00 $159,417.00
5 |Cesar Chavez Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $122,781.86 $122,781.86 $138,439.47 $138,430.47 $112,741.00 $112,741.00 $117,813.96 $117,813.96 $207,145.00 $207,145.00
6 |Cholla Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $94,035.15 $94,035.15| $111,809.65 $111,809.65 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $128,590.65 $128,590.65 $154,707.00 $154,707.00
7 |Desert Broom Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $108,999.43 $108,999.43 $109,999.05 $109,999.05 $104,218.00 $104,218.00 $117,771.56 $117,771.56 $161,131.00 $161,131.00
8 |Desert Sage library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $89,086.58 $89,086.58| $110,678.65 $110,678.65 $116,900.00 $116,900.00 $128,605.14 $128,605.14] $156,543.00 $156,543.00
9 |Harmon Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $95,635.15 $95,635.15| $137,025.35 $137,025.35 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $129,403.93 $129,403.93 $174,596.00 $174,596.00
10 |lronwood Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $93,141.40 $93,141.40) $140,066.33 $140,066.33 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $129,803.33 $129,803.33 $206,771.00 $206,771.00
11 | Juniper Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $94,277.47 $94,277.47) $150,904.65 $150,904.65 $104,218.00 $104,218.00 $116,535.88 $116,535.88 $215,330.00 $215,330.00
12 | Mesquite Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $88,116.40 $88,116.40) $120,025.35 $120,025.35 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $128,305.60 $128,305.60 $179,649.00 $179,649.00
13 |Oceaotillo Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $79,566.40 $79,566.40) $118,431.06 $118,431.06 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $128,491.07 $128,491.07 $157,299.00 $157,299.00
14 |Palo Verde Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $97,155.68 $97,155.68| $113,662.45 $113,662.45 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $128,559.95 $128,559.95 $179,304.00 $179,304.00
15 |Saguaro Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $87,148.54 $87,148.54) $126,374.51 $126,374.51 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $128,650.80 $128,650.80 $158,967.00 $158,967.00
16 |South Mtn Community Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $39,676.02 $39,676.02] $40,040.15 $40,040.15| $48,000.00 $48,000.00) $26,959.15 $26,950.15| $62,237.00 $62,237.00)
17 |Yucca Library 1.00 $180,000.00 $180,000.00 $95,506.04 $95,506.04) $140,794.39 $140,794.39 $116,700.00 $116,700.00 $132,499.24 $132,499.24 $203,904.00 $203,904.00
GRAND TOTALS $3,060,000.00 $1,728,448.31 $2,161,789.23 $1,972,999.00 $2,188,998.98 $3,152,770.00






